-

WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ENGINEER .
corny 2 oo OF NEVADA

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY

Owner.. NJ Ranches . . Driller.. %%k _Joe Begglie .
Address. Winnemucca, Nevada . . Address. Box 902 Winnsmmcoa. ... Lic. NAGZ .
4= & S Nt A E A
Location of well-A- 14 SW-14 Sec.22. T4#% N, RI7 E, in. o A /77404// ........................ County
e o P
Water will be used for.Irrigatien. & Domestic . .. Total depth of well ... 410 Bt ...
Size of drilled hole.... 1O Weight of casing per linear foot.. . bheb ..
Q
Thickness of asing..... b/ B oo oo Temp. of water..... 89 o
Diameter and length of casing... 1O BOL  Phu oo
(Casing 12” in diameter and under give inside diameter; casing 12” in diameter give outside diameter.)
If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure. ..
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface...... 38 8o
If flowing well describe COMtTOl WOTKS. et ereeen
(Type and size of valve, etc.)
Date of commencement of well Mayé,l%é ............. Date of completion of well....____. M ay25;l966 _______________
Type of well rig ... SRRIG.TOOL
LOG OF FORMATIONS
" : Water-bearing Formation, Casing
fogp f'ggt Thalértxess Type of material Perforations, etc,
0 5 5 Top Seil -. . . .
5 9 L DI‘Y Gravel Chief aquifer (water-bearing formation)
9 14 5 Clay from 209 272
14 23 9 | Recky Clay oA O B *
23 29 6 Soft Clay Other aquersl"OOtoi"'O5 ................
29 34 5 Cray
34 46 12 Roeky Clay
L6 56 10 Sand & CGravel = 00000 e
56 58 2 Samd D e e
58 60 2 Sand & Gravel 4
5 .
0 72 1z Recky Clﬂy First water at........‘{*z feet
72 78 6 Clay
78 81 3 Sand & Gravel Casing perforated
81 92 11 Rocky Clay trom +40 6399 a
92 95 3 Soft Rocky Clay
gg 125 30 ﬁard Rﬁcky C:'I;ay Size of perforations
5 134 9 %n x 2%11
134 138 N Seft Clay | T
138 148 10 Clay
148 154 6 Sand & Gravel
919 Wl
(OVER) o




LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued

I}:‘;’:‘ ggt Thickness Type of material '
T
CASING RECORD
g:-ul?g‘ Pg;%? fzgt Length REMARKS—Seals, Grouting, etc.
16 0 Lol LO1
£
GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, etc.
WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT _ (Not to be filled in by Driller)
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best inforpmation and |
belief. -




NJ Ranches Well Log Continued

From To Thiekness
Feet Feet Feet Type of Material
}5@ 160 6 Clay
160 168 8 Clay
168 173 5 Rocky Clay Loose
173 182 9 Roeky Clay
182 187 5 Loose Clay
187 260 13 Clay
200 209 9 Clay
209 213 L Loose Roeky Clay
213 218 5 Loess Clay
218 223 5 Clay
22 226 i Loose Rosky Clay
22 230 Hard Roeky Clay
230 234 N Hard Roeky Clay
234 237 3 Soft Rocky Clay
237 259 22 Reeky Clay

@ =5 260 1 Loese Clay
260 269 9 Clay & Gravel
269 275 6 Sand & Clay
275 304 29 Clay
304, 311 7 Sand & Gravel
311 327 16 Clay
327 328 1 Loese Roeky Clay
328 362 34 Clay
362 366 b Seft Clay
366 368 2 Clay
36e 371 3 Soft Clay
n 385 14 Clay
385 392 7 Clay
392 394 2 Sand & Gravel
39 395 1 Clay
395 400 5 Gravel & Samd
400 403 3 Clay :
403 405 2 Loese Roeky Clay
05 410 5 Clay




